Newark Police Department - Arrest Log

Printed: Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Persons Arrested on: 2/20/2017
CA # PERSON ARRESTED AGE  SEX RACE LOCATION OF ARREST TOA
A1-17-01248 LATIE,ROBYN 32 F BLACK  MADISON AVE / SEYMOUR AVE 00:10

CC#: C17-008305 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - NEWARK GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01253 WATSON,PETERGAE A 24 M
CC#: C17-008378 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

BLACK  BERGEN ST / RENNER AVE 03:25
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01254 FRANQUI,NOEL 46 M
CC#: C17-006986 CHARGE: VIOLATION OF RESTRAINING ORDER

WHITE 448 SUMMER AVE 06:50
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01255 TOLLIVER,RASHEEM 85) M
CC#: C17-007270 CHARGE: VIOLATION OF RESTRAINING ORDER

BLACK 402 MT. PROSPECT 07:45
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01256 SANTIAGO,LUIS A 40 M
CC#: C17-008347 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

HISPANIC MONTCLAIR/ HIGHLAND 09:25
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01257 TERINGAN,KEVIN 48 M
CC#: C17-008345 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

BLACK  4TH AVE/9TH ST 09:25
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01258 REYES,LEONARDO 51 M
CC#: C17-008351 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

HISPANIC 4TH/9TH ST 09:30
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01260 WILLIAMS,JALIL 27 M
CC#: C17-008362 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - NEWARK

BLACK 220 ROSEVILLE AVE 11:41
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01261 TULLIS,CORDELL 27 M
CC#: C17-008363 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

BLACK 751 X. 20TH ST 11:50
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

A1-17-01262 YNNG 7 M
CC#: C17-008366 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS

CC#: C17-008366 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - COCAINE
CC#: C17-008366 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - HEROIN
CC#: C17-008366 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - MARIJUANA
CC#: C17-008366 CHARGE: OTHER CHARGE

CC#: C17-008366 ~CHARGE: POSSESSION WITH INTENT 1000FT

A1-17-01263 BELL,ABDUL S 19 M
CC#: C17-001263 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

CC#: C17-001263 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - FOA

A1-17-01264 JUAN ,GONZALEZ 45 M
CC#: C17-001264 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - HEROIN

CC#: C17-008368 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - HEROIN

A1-17-01265 DELGADO,ORLANDO 32 M
CC#: C17-001265 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS

CC#: C17-008368 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS

BLACK 220 ROSEVILLE AVE 11:08
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

BLACK 416 IRVINE TURNER BLVD 11:45
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

HISPANIC 416 IRVINE TURNER BLVD 11:15
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

HISPANIC 416 IRVINE TURNER BLVD 11:00
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

Thru
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N DV RELATED:
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02/20/2017 216

N DV RELATED:
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02/20/2017 212

N DV RELATED:
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02/20/2017 212
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02/20/2017 415

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 212
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02/20/2017 514
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N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 516
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02/20/2017 514
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2/20/2017
DOA SECTOR

DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:

C.0.A.
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5TH
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2ND

2ND

2ND

4TH

2ND

5TH

Total Arrests:

ocC
5TH

5TH

FUG

FUGITIVE
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2ND

2ND
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5TH

5TH
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Page 1 of 3



CA # PERSON ARRESTED AGE
A1-17-01266 SUMMER ,JAQUAN R 25

CC#: C17-008369 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS - HEROIN

CC#: C17-008369 CHARGE: CONSPIRACY

A1-17-01267 MAIORS,ASAD W 24
CC#: C17-008369 CHARGE: POSSESSION OF CDS

CC#: C17-008369 CHARGE: POSSESSION WITH INTENT 1000FT

CC#: C17-008369 CHARGE: CONSPIRACY

A1-17-01268 WASHINGTON,KEVIN M 29
CC#: C17-008384 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

CC#: C17-008383 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
A1-17-01269 SMITH,SAMAD J 38
CC#: C17-007421 CHARGE: RECEIVING STOLEN PROP.
A1-17-01270 GOODSON,ERIC A 47
CC#: C17-008364 CHARGE: ROBBERY

CC#: C17-008389 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - NEWARK
CC#: C17-008390 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK
A1-17-01271 WICKLAND,MARIE 31
CC#: C17-008378 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

A1-17-01272 VOLPE,JOSEPH V 48
CC#: C17-008386 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

A1-17-01273 RAMOS ,CAROL 36
CC#: C17-008387 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

A1-17-01274 JONES,SHAMIKA 26
CC#: C17-008396  CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - NEWARK
CC#: C17-008405 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

A1-17-01275 POPE-WASHINGTON,ANGELA D 8S]
CC#: C17-001275 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK

CC#: C17-008410 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK
A1-17-01276 TURNER,CIARA 21
CC#: C17-007998 CHARGE: RECEIVING STOLEN PROP.
A1-17-01277 CABICA,LUIS 28
CC#: C17-008441 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK
CC#: C17-008438 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - NEWARK

A1-17-01278 GRAHAM,EDWARD 54
CC#: C17-008445 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

CC#: C17-008446 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

A1-17-01279 LEROUX,RAPHAEL 39
CC#: C17-008439 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA

RACE LOCATION OF ARREST TOA
BLACK 416 IRVINE TURNER BLVD 11:45
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

BLACK 416 IRVINE TURNER BLVD 12:15
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

BLACK 472 ORANGE STREET 13:50
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
BLACK 1 LINCON AVE 14:00
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
BLACK 189 SPRINGFIELD AVE 11:45
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
WHITE 61 MC CLEDDAN 13:40
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

WHITE 61 MC CLELLAN 13:40
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

WHITE  FRELINGHUYSEN/VIRGINIA 14:50
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

BLACK 35 TILLINGHAST 15:55
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

BLACK  W. BIGELOW/BERGEN STREET 17:00
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
BLACK S ORANGE / SANFORD AVE 18:00
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
WHITE 239 N 11TH ST 19:45
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

BLACK 444 S 20TH ST 20:10
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

WHITE 186 PENNINGTON ST 19:40
GUN RELATED N DRUG RELATED:

DOA SECTOR

02/20/2017 515

Y DV RELATED:
Y DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 511

Y DV RELATED:
Y DV RELATED:
Y DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 212

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 216

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 114

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 517

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 517

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 517

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 513

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 513

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 418

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 212

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 512

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 315

N DV RELATED:

C.0.A.

5TH

2ND

2ND

1ST

ocC
5TH

5TH

2ND

2ND

1ST

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

4TH

2ND

SEB

3RD

SBI

572489D

626712C

557460G

424905B

521390E

291498E

532449E

830239C

633648A

934039C
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CC#: C17-008469 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
A1-17-01283 RELIFORD,CEARITA 46
CC#: C17-008461 CHARGE: TRESPASSING

A1-17-01284 VISCO,FREDERICK

38

CC#: C17-008449 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - NEWARK
CC#: C17-008452 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - FOA
CC#: C17-008454 CHARGE: WARRANT - ATS - FOA
CC#: C17-008460 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
CC#: C17-008459 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
CC#: C17-008458 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
CC#: C17-008457 CHARGE: WARRANT - ACS - FOA
A1-17-01285 THOMAS,BRITTNEY 27
CC#: C17-008451 CHARGE: WANDERING - CDS
A1-17-01286 SMITHSON,AMIRA 38
CC#: C17-008451 CHARGE: WANDERING - CDS
A1-17-01287 CHASE,MESHACH 23
CC#: C17-008466 CHARGE: AGG ASSAULT
A1-17-01288 SCOTT,JOHN 54
CC#: C17-008453 CHARGE: TRESPASSING
A1-17-01289 CROMARTIE,GLENN 52
CC#: C17-008453 CHARGE: TRESPASSING
A1-17-01290 ADADI,JACQUELINE 24
CC#: C17-008467 CHARGE: CONTEMPT OF COURT

EST TOA
W 20:45

DRUG RELATED:

SREEN 22:30

DRUG RELATED:
DRUG RELATED:

AILLER 23:10
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

M BLACK 568 BERGEN ST 21:45
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

M WHITE MEEKER / ELIZABETH AVE 21:00
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

F BLACK  CLINTON /S 20TH ST 21:30
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

F BLACK  CLINTON AVE / S 20TH ST 21:30
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

M BLACK 1155 11THST 22:20
GUNRELATED N  DRUG RELATED:

M BLACK
GUN RELATED

M BLACK
GUN RELATED

F BLACK
GUN RELATED

370 FAYBIAN PL

370 FAYBIAN PL

121 HIGHLAND AVE

21:30
DRUG RELATED:

21:30
DRUG RELATED:

22:05
DRUG RELATED:

DOA SECTOR

02/20/2017 514

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 517

N DV RELATED:
N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 516

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 514

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 517

02/20/2017 512

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 512

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 211

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 515

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 512

N DV RELATED:

02/20/2017 214

N DV RELATED:

DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:
DV RELATED:

C.0.A.

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

2ND

5TH

5TH

2ND

ocC
5TH

SEB

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

5TH

2ND

5TH

5TH

2ND

SBI

132673C

168121D

544272D

350833C

598893E

919921E

191738

1085908

669183G
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